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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that the site 
 

Universal Precision Screws 
NH-10, Delhi Road  
Kharawar Bye-Pass  
Rohtak-124001  
Haryana  
INDIA   

is part of the certified Management System of the organization  
LPS BOSSARD PVT. LTD  
with the main certificate registration no. 20001782 OHS18 
 
according to  
 

ISO 45001 : 2018. 

Scope: 
The Occupational Health and Safety activities and supporting process associated Manufacture of 
High Tensile Precision Fastener and Machine Components. 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of revision 
Valid from 
Valid until 
Issuing date 

20005707 OHS18 
2023-02-02 
2023-02-07 
2026-02-06 
2023-02-02 

   

DQS Inc. 
 

   
Brad McGuire 
Managing Director    

  
 


